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1 Abbracciavento Al.
2 Abid Gozi Hamdi 3 1
3 Amicucci Simone 2 7 5
4 Binda Andrea 2
5 Bona Alex 2
6 Brunati Francesco
7 Butti Andrea 7
8 Butti Roberto 2
9 Cairoli Jacopo 3 NC NC 3 3 3 9 3

10 Campora Lorenzo 1
11 Canali Davide
12 Carcione Alessio 2
13 Cocca Carmine NC
14 Costa Giada 1
15 Crescenzo Michele 5
16 Cristini Fabrizio 2
17 Dal Pra Mattia 3
18 D'Anna Sara
19 De Rosa Pietro 1
20 De Titta Alessio 1
21 De Vito Emanuele
22 Enrico Loris 1 5 3
23 Fiorino Andrea 7
24 Firoi Massimo 1
25 Fontana Giovanni 3
26 Frazzini Elia 2 5 2
27 Galetti Mattia NC 1 1 3
28 Gatti Simone 2
29 Guerrazzi Luca 5
30 Lo Presti Loris 5
31 Lo presti Loris
32 Malinverno Davide 3
33 Marchini Francesco 4 5 3
34 Mariani Samuele 1 2
35 Mendouri Redouane 2 3 1 1 1
36 Merino Jean Abel 1 5 7 NC 2 3 5 3
37 Merino Jean Elias NC 2 2 3
38 Merino Jean Xavier 5
39 Nessi Roberto
40 Nuccio Andrea
41 Ortelli Clarissa 3 1
42 Osella Matteo NC 1 5 5 1 NC
43 Pirrè Francesco 2 NC 9 3
44 Saggia Lorenzo
45 Salvadè Riccardo 2 5 1 1
46 Sansone Francesco 2
47 Sau Andrea 2
48 Sau Matteo 5 7 2
49 Sioli Elena
50 Siviero Martino
51 Sponza Alessandro
52 Tafuni Massimiliano 5
53 Testori Marco NC 5 3 1 1 1
54 Vintani Nicolò 4
55 Zanasi Francesco 2 5 2 2

Cognome e nome

 degli atleti che hanno

 partecipato alle gare

 di judo nell'anno 2013
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1 Abbracciavento Al. 2 4 2
2 Abid Gozi Hamdi 2 2
3 Amicucci Simone 9 3 7 3 1
4 Binda Andrea
5 Bona Alex
6 Brunati Francesco 3
7 Butti Andrea
8 Butti Roberto 2
9 Cairoli Jacopo Nc 9 3 7

10 Campora Lorenzo
11 Canali Davide 5
12 Carcione Alessio
13 Cocca Carmine
14 Costa Giada
15 Crescenzo Michele 5
16 Cristini Fabrizio
17 Dal Pra Mattia
18 D'Anna Sara 3
19 De Rosa Pietro
20 De Titta Alessio
21 De Vito Emanuele 3
22 Enrico Loris 7
23 Fiorino Andrea 5
24 Firoi Massimo 3
25 Fontana Giovanni 5
26 Frazzini Elia 9
27 Galetti Mattia Nc
28 Gatti Simone
29 Guerrazzi Luca
30 Lo Presti Loris
31 Lo presti Loris 5
32 Malinverno Davide 3
33 Marchini Francesco 2 nc
34 Mariani Samuele 1 2 3
35 Mendouri Redouane
36 Merino Jean Abel 9 1 1 2
37 Merino Jean Elias 5 Nc Nc
38 Merino Jean Xavier
39 Nessi Roberto 2
40 Nuccio Andrea 5 2
41 Ortelli Clarissa 3 2 1
42 Osella Matteo 1 3 3
43 Pirrè Francesco 1 3 5
44 Saggia Lorenzo 2 5
45 Salvadè Riccardo 5 Nc 5 2
46 Sansone Francesco
47 Sau Andrea 5
48 Sau Matteo 5
49 Sioli Elena 5
50 Siviero Martino 3
51 Sponza Alessandro 5
52 Tafuni Massimiliano 2 2
53 Testori Marco 1 Nc 1 7
54 Vintani Nicolò
55 Zanasi Francesco

Cognome e nome

 degli atleti che hanno

 partecipato alle gare

 di judo nell'anno 2013


